The  Minister  of  Commerce  (Shri
 Karmarkar):  (a)  A  Skeleton  Scheme
 indicating  the  principal  categories  of
 goods  to  be  exhibited  in  this  Exhibition
 is  laid  on  the  Table  of  the  House.
 {See  Appendix  VIII,  annexure  No.  8.]

(b)  Rs.  1,42,000  (Rupees  one  lakh
 forty-two  thousand)

EMPLOYEES  IN  THE  OFFICE  OF  Deputy  Con-
 TROLLER  OF  STATIO  NERY,  CALCUTTA

840.  Shrimati  Renu  Chakravartty:
 (a)  Will  the  Minister  of  Works,  Hous-
 ing  and  Supply  be  pleased  to  state  the
 number  of  the  non-Gazetted  employees